Orehzahlregelung
Motor Control

Regulateur moteur d'entrainement

0\

- m

I [

l ] ~

H m

fon]

i | =

220V~ ||| <1 o

2 o,oaAT‘mf :U:
= aw
(301 /. I 2 &
) > oy g
gl I 5'm

o TIs A o
! S
| £l 8
R301 D

] 150 ; s

E 7l/

No- 1 220V ~ N 1! vi
| OIOBAT\EHJ |
R C 301 > « l
' o Sl sl gr
R301 |
150 |
“o- 7 bl
C ]
bt vi
Stroboskop
Gl

T122
B0 138

-15v

L0V
R157a R157
10 10K
T114
x BCS4LTA R 160
-
~
&
R158a| o -
Ak . 1;L1L8
BCSSTA orrs
{} INLILE
135/ § = 12111‘18
é 3 TT36747n
R162 1
10K I 4T “ 1
F R168
“271 5103 5 100K
! 5 8180
g Sl
(24
y P\
0116 % 15 1, 13 12 1109 _@}
7103 ‘
INe1s0 TCA 955 Ra6s BCSLIA
R165 @ 118
1203 w5 o6 78 |RW - Jus
£ l 129 —C:l——¢
lw” 51 21 3% %
R166 Mz 7
€126 ms 1 N
(il will|4E0 5T 2y
o 15 @ Ty
El []R16L OB (13 =5 R176 BC5L7
)
e I . FI 26 qm
10K
Ri8za []R167
560 WK @ 1120
A
R182/ 10K R 180 . BCSL7A
7K R
25K
3 Netzteil
L0
E Power Supply
- Alimentation
Q
g T2 Ry
D - 4
a BO137
* [ + 10V
f]mez cu.z.L
0/
R 188
4
Py T124
R18L ° BC 547A
E13BEC1Ll 22K ic’u.a & om0 LT st D
470y BZXTC15 XS
Ot 100 100 8
1390 _Lcm ,L 1
58 J=' it %D
et T,',m# o1p "sz BZX71C15
‘i} ®
o
R189
47




‘nement
g % 0w
20 INGILB
=690 D118
j.= 1NL148
t3s/m ¥ & 152.1135
$ C136/47n
0133
T =
R168

100K

Geschwindigkeitssteuerung
Speed Control
Commande de vitesse

STOP 78 45 33

S 106 swosi s10(lis 107&
c119
10n o I —

R134
R147
12V v 12V 33K

003A | 003A | 003A
Elrug[ SRl 8
Sliook]  5l100k] g

% 15 1% 13 2 110 9
16 C118a 2102

10n 10n SAS 670
T T T 1 2 3 L 5 6 7 8

R138/33M
R139/33M

W

e - © R143 x
o N g 21 "‘ 122
T117 8 10n "I 0n
! R169 BCS4A 15K 2
i 18K 4
"R165 @
i 27K R172
S \j \J
r 39K re73 +15Y 15V
< R174 /47K
S 5K
2
© A
o
9
R176
R178/47K
7K e I
25K
— 15V
-0V b Orenzahiregel ‘
: rehzahiregelung L ."l.‘
—_——— e =
| i ! 125
L | l B
1 Net zteil |55
! f } IR
| f r- v
I | |

T2
BC 547A

.y
0122
au]
| 2e]
BZX71C10

Gerate ohne Tonarmilift
Units without tone arm lift

o Appareil sans léve-bras



Motor-u. Liftsteyer

Endabschalter Motor and Lift (o
Auto-Stop Commande moteur ¢
Arrét automatique
0103
g
R101[I] E]FHOL R111 R4 R11S R119 IN&1LE
47K 4 158 056 220K 22K 82K 8,2K C108 15K <101
T (102 Ln
L1t I—"7r1 ML LLOO ML T
R120 !
N R
1o
22n
. ——
c'ma T106
n BCS47A | BCSLIA & z
T101 - 2 3
BCSATA 2 = <
D103 (109 wmae
R102 R103 RI0S c105  R108 INGLIL8 10n >
WK 68K 220K K e 68K
T oo L cm
~15V ’ 10n 10n
R106| 0101
SK | AA119
o i' A7 Liftmotorverstarker
Geberspule . l - Lift Motor Amplifier
Auto-Stop Sensor | ot Amplificateur moteur
Bobine d‘accord ' | leve-bras
L AITEnE
———
+15V +15V
Jbi/au! “y o bl/BLU 005
L ! [N  ws/W | Y T109 TN
NSO < o BCSLSB B S47A
R RN Y = .
: v o nt/CL | T~ aTz
[ _ ——— 4
Tonarm
Bras
: . 7110
Lift Motor BE 5568
_— o Moteur léve -bras R150
' — _l S t )b
; = ~y | D109
| 220v - 1 :f S PT—1 IN4148 -15V 15V .
N
2 [oosar ™ [} 7 - - D110
£ = e ING148
_Jcam < : o D
I - Zln l =1k =N
=8 ws2
| Q1)l = 4 g‘ 8 l
l l 2l® g i 1 — 15V
Q 0 137
H R153é)1 £ 8 g _L +10V
|§ 7| vk o R183  C12 me-L
1 — = 0/W  1n 1n
4 .2 R188 R 190
—j\ _]/ r\ L7 R11Kg7 7
9 | =
~
- 220V 11w T124
oo < =B " ctso] BI8% [oys c 2 BCSLTA
t138 ey 22K 17 ~ |5
€30 470 T o2xcts SRS
- ST s 100 el °8
efs l ‘ a
e o Lo |
€139 Jews '_l_gu.
R301 58 T g2 T -
J 150 gg w10 1015 20 BZX71C15 |
i <
- 7 bt @
® | | . / Motor -u. Liftsteverung
Netzteil S
ot N Power Supply J_ ‘]!
= T122 A .
Stroboskop =3 I so13s Alimentation | Endabschalfer |
-
al - [ -15v __J ! -




Motor-u. Liftsteuerung
Motor and Lift Control

Commande moteur et léve -bras

v

Geschwindigkeitssteuerung
Speed Controt

Commande de vitesse

1
0103 Ci12gg10n s ¢ _oa‘ 4% W.i
$102 S103 104 °
I i 10 . $105 SWE | S0 | «
9 IN4148 0470 33K R137 T
P 'R 15K 12v v Ug
Mol o™ e 003A 003A_| &
v 2V | x| v
ML € o] & ool S loo3a S = 2
R120 < N N SR 83y 83
33M 8[] ®3l Qb%[ Qb 2 sk ozt &z Rus|E TRue|B
= & @ @ 100K} 8 [100k]| 9
&
5
P o x R139 =[5 % 13 12 11 0 9
D103a 109 g f'x § R TR 116 ;;?18 f § 1
]
INLILE & on T; T T g 2101/ SAS 670 TOn'T TMH] 5 2102/5A5 670
[+ 4 (24 [+ 4
1 2 3 4 S 6 1 8 12 3 4 5 6 1 B
o L cint ” C17 ok C118 N
10n 10n x x| x c1tefciss on on t21 |12z
£ T R163
~ N ~
3 g3 ! 15K
= = Mok S 100 b 100
ar Y
fier -15v sV 15V -5V
steur
.e-bras
Drehzahlregelung
Motor Control
15y 15V ® v Regulateur moteur d’entrainement
+| 3 R157a R157
i, Egs 10 10K
C124 = T114
N 1001 x BCSATA 8160
1 T
B 547A R15s[] D113 g H—H S
100K L] IN&148 5 R1S8a] 2
Z P 0117
y: 3K nguas
E 0118
7112 o Cisgg INGI4E
B 547A . E n BE % 019
T« INLILG
-
126/220n é C136/47n
Q153 R162 €133 -
10K 'I“)L
470K R168
o 101 —HhH < | Cim o
15V ™ms 7 mH cizr g
. -y -y 80137 ke glion L
B=10+130 =
Y
% 15 14 13 12 11 10 9 ~7
A7 D16 7103
INL150 TCA 955 BCS4TA
_— SV ; @ T118
AN SN S N SN A P R172 BC54TA
v l j-c1(1)29
n
27K S« 39 “ri73
T123 €128 mbea 130 R166 22 | p1sa
80 137 . 2n —— l"‘ 1% AT
9 1 10
E] ”[ 16, S0 013 (197els R176
— J 22K R177
T124 10K
° BCS4TA
ikl
$B% Steuerplatte 7 834 008
@ Control Board
Plaque de Commande %_1,8;3
T T
Motor -u. Liftsteuerung | 2!  Orenzahiregelung k &
! 5 £
. T 7 : §l rTTTTa T gE
pply | , ¥ | ! E
tion Endabschalter | & L | Netztel | | Z2
; ! I ) | k 2
_] | N -
I Il n




6867008

6855793

6836500

7834041

6800574

7834353

7836409

I
Q"—" 8501059 (UL)
|

g‘ 8008128 (UL}

6860021

!
85010590
|

: g—aooana(uu
e I g——sooam(uu
6830415 \\
: 6830455

| 6800568 @ @ 0312172
; 4312174 \/"> |

L) &
i 6830038 8220458
@ $12173
O 8607021

6800561




6834049

78465011t
8008093

8707246

8501059

6832040

8501059

4312172
8008124
8008135

8008088
8501057

8008088
8501057

6830211
6830212

8506007

8008124

8501059 & //L
8008135 \ =

4107082
4107081

4107107

£202080
8008083

s :/L%

7834025

8501059
8008135

7830353 mznz———v—{ pL
8008124 b 7832030
4312199
6830370 N
8008124
6830371 - 2605110+ g |
4312198 —— 8 %J} & 6832038
| A l-ﬁb—””—\ \
parzaot % > 8501057
4206060 7834029 R
8501057 \é 8008088
8008093 ‘ !
8506035
8008088

BOOMOO%‘Ia HE

U

8008088



6880008

x %‘ 6880012

6873015

PL609
PLEOISME

TBLIZ0L

6867001

seauowuuu
.

BOSZLZIv—E

5604022

8507006 > 7862021
6832089 i

7832033 ! & ———— 8605108

6832052

8501055
8405212

T ! 5061208

6832089 | § ,,_.l__
594 4202049
8061208 \ k206079 ] 8405230
6862023

7862017

|
G—— 8501055
B0S3140

4186010
7832036

7832035
6832088

8008043
6832065
6833067

6832070






4103022
4107081
4107082
4107107
4107110
4182077
4182086
4186010
4202049
4202080
4206060
4206079
4312172
4132173
4312174
4312198
4312199
4312201
4312248
4312249
4312262
4320022
4320042
4321043
4321061
6800561
6800568
6800574
6830038
6830211
6830212
6830370
6830371
6830376
6830415
6830455
6832001
6832002
6832003
6832021
8832022
6832026
6832027
6832030
6832038
6832040
6832050
6832054
6832055
6832063
6832064
6832065
6832070
6832071

Spacer

Neon lamp

Lens

Neon lamp socket
Pushbutton lamp
Mains switch
Mains switch, UL
Contact assembly
Solder lug
Solder lug
Terminal strip
Min. terminal strip

Washer 1.5 x 16 x 4.2
Washer 1.5 x 16 x 3.1
Washer 1.0 x 20 x 5.4
Spacer 4 x 6 :
Washer 1.5 x 16 x 4.2
Spacer 12 x 6

Washer 1.5 x 24 x 15
Felt foot

Spacer 5 x 12
Tension spring
Tension spring
Pressure spring
Pressure spring
Foam plastic damper
Suspension grommet
Drive belt
Adjustment cup
Adjustment bar

Bar

Prism

Prism bracket
Stroboscope pane
Conical spring
Rubber washer

Base ST 609

Control panel
Stroboscope frame
Angle plate

Mounting block, right
Release clip
Grounding spring
Mounting block, left
Protective cover
Adjustment bracket
Tone arm board PL 609
Bottom cover
Tension relief

Lift rod assy.
Switching nut

Motor housing

Drive belt

Travel spindle

6832074
6832075
6832076
6832077
6832078
6832079
6832080
6832081
6832082
6832083
6832084
6832085
6832086
6832088
6832089
6833067

6834006

6834009
6834014
6834049
6834500
6855793
6860021
6862022
6862023
6867001
6867008
6873015
6880008
6880012
7830353
7832003
7832012
7832015
7832021
7832029
7832030
7832033
7832035
7832036
7832037
7832038

7832102

7832103
7832104
7834008
7834009
7834025
7834041
7834353
7834409
7843304
7845011
7862017

Mounting body, right
Mounting body, left
Rider, right
Rider, left

Hinge cover, right
Hinge cover, left
Dust cover TX 26
Rear panel
Adjusting nut
Adjusting screw
Bumper

Tension cord
Pressure plate
Membrane assy.
Wedge

Pulley

Front panel

UL screen

UL bolt head

Belt fork

Outer platter
Rubber mat
Suspension grommet
Sensor frame
Plastic shield
Tone arm rest
Adapter

Spacers

Handle

Guide spacer

Lamp bracket
Pushbutton assy.
Lamp socket

Spring catch
Mirror holder
Transformer assy.
Fuse board

Lift device base
Lift motor assy.
Lift cable assy.
Power cord, 50 Hz
Power cord, 60 Hz
Large knob

Small knob w/o arrow
Small knob with arrow
Circuit board
Circuit board BC
Chassis plate
Inner platter (%)
Platter bearing (*)
Suspended chassis
Tone arm platform
Motor assy.
Sensing coil assy.

(*) —-- specify spindle diameter (7 or 10 mm) when ordering



7862018 Audio cable

7862021 Ferrite core assy.

8008043 Screw DIN 84 M2 x 12
8008088 Screw DIN 84 M3 x 6
8008093 Screw DIN 84 M 3 x 16
8008100 Screw DIN 84 M 3 x 35
8008121 Screw DIN 84 M4 x5
8008124 Screw DIN 84 M4 x 10
8008128 Screw DIN 84 M 4 x 18
8008129 Screw DIN 84 M 4 x 20
8008135 Screw DIN 84 M 4 x 40
8044412 . Screw DIN 7971 3.5 x 13
8052421 Screw DIN 7991 M5 x 20
8053140 Screw DIN 7985 M 2.5 x 8
8053164 Screw DIN 7985 M3 x 6
8053165 Screw DIN 7985 M3 x 8
8061202 Screw DIN 7981 2.2 x 6.5
8061207 Screw DIN 7981 B 2.9 x 9.5
8061208 Screw DIN 7981 B 2.9 x 13
8405212 Screw DIN 7996 M 2.4 x 20
8405230 Screw DIN 7996 M 3 x 25
8501055 Washer DIN 125 A 2.7
8501057 Washer DIN 125 A 3.2
8501059 Washer DIN 125 A 4.3
8506007 Lock washer DIN 6797 A 4.3
8506035 Lock washer DIN 6797 J 3.2
8507006 Clip washer DIN 6799 3.2
8604022 Square nut DIN 562 M 2.0
8605108 Hex nut DIN 934 M 2.5
8605110 Hex nut DIN 934 M 3.0
8607021 Nut DIN 985 M 3
8707246 Rivet 4 x 0.4 x 10

9881000 Cartridge wand TP 63

4190080 Fuse 0.125 A high-lag, 250 V
4190083 Fuse 0.08 A high-lag, 250 V
4240015 Grounding wire with spade connector
4290120 Spade connector

5310008 Mobil DTE oil

5511098 Packing carton

6832028 Tone arm hum-guard pin connector
7832032 Lift assembly

7832048 Packing set

7832049 Styrofoam packing

7880003 Plastic bag with cartridge mounting parts
9876100 Tone arm bearing assembly TP 16/3











